Form 15-36A (11-69)

DATE

9-2-83

19 83

ADVICE ON WELLS TIED INTO GAS GATHERING SYSTEMS

Name of Producer

Well Name and Number

Location

Pool Name

Producing Formation

Top of Gas Pay

Oil or Gas Well

Gas Unit Allocation

Date Tied Into Gathering

Systems

Date of First Delivery

Gas Gathering System

Processed through Gaso-

line Plant (ves or no)

Station Number

Highland Production Company

Koontz #1

NE - NE/4

Section 14 - T-25-8 - R-36E

Jalmat

Yates

7 Rivers

Jalmat

3218

0il

40

8-26-83

8-29-83

Lea Co. Low Pressure GAthering System

Yes — Jal Complex.

68-216

Remarks:

By:

, Dispatching



