DATE 9-2-83 19 £	33_
------------------	-----

	ADVICE ON WELLS TIED INTO GAS GATHERING SYSTEMS		
Name of Producer	Highland Production Company		
Well Name and Number _	Koontz #1		
Location -	NE - NE/4 Section 14 - T-25-S - R-36E		
Pool Name -	Jalmat Yates 7 Rivers		
Producing Formation -	Jalmat		
Top of Gas Pay _	3218		
Oil or Gas Well -	0il		
Gas Unit Allocation	40		
Date Tied Into Gathering Systems	8-26-83		
Date of First Delivery -	8-29-83		
Gas Gathering System -	Lea Co. Low Pressure GAthering System		
Processed through Gaso- line Plant (yes or no)	Yes - Jal Complex.		
Station Number	68-216		

	. Dispatching
· · ·	. DISDACTION